Q-110036
W
H
D
Direction of
Air Flow
Notes:
Space Baron Trane Perfect Fit* Series Residential Air Cleaner replacement filters are 5” deep

*Trade names and company names are used for
identification purposes only.
Part Number Guide
Product
Code
Nominal
Dimensions
26” x 21” x 5”
14” x 26” x 5”
17.5” x 27” x 5”
21” x 27” x 5”
21.5” x 21” x 5”
23.2” x 20.1” x 5”
24” x 26” x 5”
26” x 21” x 5”
14” x 26” x 5”
17.5” x 27” x 5”
21” x 27” x 5”
21.5” x 21” x 5”
23.2” x 20.1” x 5”
24” x 26” x 5”
26” x 21” x 5”
14” x 26” x 5”
17.5” x 27” x 5”
21” x 27” x 5”
21.5” x 21” x 5”
23.2” x 20.1” x 5”
24” x 26” x 5”
26” x 21” x 5”
14” x 26” x 5”
17.5” x 27” x 5”
21” x 27” x 5”
21.5” x 21” x 5”
23.2” x 20.1” x 5”
24” x 26” x 5”
Replaces
Trane
Perfect Fit*
Description
Type 40 - MERV 8
Type 40 - MERV 8
Type 40 - MERV 8
Type 40 - MERV 8
Type 40 - MERV 8
Type 40 - MERV 8
Type 40 - MERV 8
MQP - MERV 11
MQP - MERV 11
MQP - MERV 11
MQP - MERV 11
MQP - MERV 11
MQP - MERV 11
MQP - MERV 11
GQP - MERV 13
GQP - MERV 13
GQP - MERV 13
GQP - MERV 13
GQP - MERV 13
GQP - MERV 13
GQP - MERV 13
Odor Ban - MERV 8
Odor Ban - MERV 8